

|   |  |
|---|--|
|  | <b>Regulatory Finished Good Sales Report</b>   |
| Product:  | C61699-Double Chocolate Hot Cocoa Pouch 10.5oz |

|                       |   |
|-----------------------|---|
| Ingredient Statement: | Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa processed with alkali, unsweetened chocolate, <b>soy</b> lecithin, vanilla extract. |
| Allergen Statement:   | May contain milk, egg, tree nuts, and wheat.  |

**Ingredient List**

| Name                        |
|-----------------------------|
| Sugar                       |
| cocoa processed with alkali |
| unsweetened chocolate       |
| soy lecithin                |
| vanilla extract             |

**Nutritional Information**

| Description        | Per 100gm | Per Serving | Qty UOM |
|--------------------|-----------|-------------|---------|
| Calories           | 365.08    | 87.62       | kcal    |
| Total Fat          | 3.78      | 0.91        | g       |
| Saturated Fat      | 2.26      | 0.54        | g       |
| Trans Fat          | 0         | 0           | g       |
| Cholesterol        | 0.00      | 0.00        | mg      |
| Sodium             | 4.11      | 0.99        | mg      |
| Total Carbohydrate | 89.93     | 21.58       | g       |
| Dietary Fiber      | 6.48      | 1.56        | g       |
| Total Sugars       | 77.63     | 18.63       | g       |
| Added Sugars       | 77.25     | 18.54       | g       |
| Protein            | 3.95      | 0.95        | g       |
| Vitamin D          | 0.00      | 0.00        | mcg     |
| Calcium            | 24.69     | 5.93        | mg      |
| Iron               | 3.32      | 0.80        | mg      |
| Potassium          | 538.25    | 129.18      | mg      |

**CONFIDENTIAL**

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY GHIRARDELLI INFORMATION. IT IS NOT TO BE DISTRIBUTED, DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON.

|   |  |
|---|--|
|  | <h1>Regulatory Finished Good Sales Report</h1> |
| Product:  | C61699-Double Chocolate Hot Cocoa Pouch 10.5oz |

| Nutrition Facts  |                     |
|--|---------------------|
| About 12 servings per container  |                     |
| <b>Serving size</b>  | <b>2 Tbsp (24g)</b> |
| <b>Amount per serving</b>  |                     |
| <b>Calories</b>  | <b>90</b>           |
| <b>% Daily Value*</b>  |                     |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 1g  | <b>1%</b>           |
| Saturated Fat 0.5g   | <b>3%</b>           |
| Trans Fat 0g   |                     |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg   | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Sodium</b> 0mg  | <b>0%</b>           |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g  | <b>8%</b>           |
| Dietary Fiber 2g   | <b>7%</b>           |
| Total Sugars 19g   |                     |
| Includes 19g Added Sugars  | <b>38%</b>          |
| <b>Protein</b> < 1g  |                     |
| Vitamin D 0mcg   | 0%                  |
| Calcium 10mg   | 0%                  |
| Iron 0.8mg   | 4%                  |
| Potassium 130mg  | 2%                  |
| <small>* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</small> |                     |

**CONFIDENTIAL**

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL PROPRIETARY GHIRARDELLI INFORMATION. IT IS NOT TO BE  
DISTRIBUTED, DUPLICATED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON.